

Keep Rehoboth Beautiful Roadside Litter Cleanup Parent/Guardian Release for Children 18 Years And Under

, as parent/guardian of, hereby
elease and hold harmless the Town of Rehoboth from any injury, liability,
amages or claims of any type relating to participation in a trash pickup day rganized by the Keep Rehoboth Beautiful Committee on
arent / Guardian Signature:
arent / Guardian Printed Name:
Pate:
HOTOGRAPHS:
y initialing below, you provide consent that photographs of you taken at the Keep Rehoboth eautiful Roadside Litter Cleanup can be used by the Keep Rehoboth Beautiful Committee in
ublications, presentations, and on websites and sent to any media outlets in order to
crease the publicity of the event and to raise awareness of the problem of litter. In addition,
ou affirm that you own the rights to any of the photos you submit and agree to transfer those
ghts to the Keep Rehoboth Beautiful Committee.
arent / Guardian Initials:
Pate: